
Jacó Beach campus prices (2/3) 

Spanish courses prices for Jacó Beach campus

Course name Lessons / week extra
weekweek

1
weeks

2
weeks

3
weeks

4
weeks

5
weeks

6
weeks

7
weeks

8

Intensive

Super Intensive Plus

Private 10

Private 20

Private 30

20 g

20 g   +   10 p

10 p

20 p

30 p

$330

$570

$660

$1140

$990

$1710

$1320

$2280

$1630

$2830

$1940

$3380

$2250

$3930

$2590

$4480

$290

Intensive Plus 20 g   +   5 p $450 $900 $1350 $1800 $2230 $2660 $3090 $3520 $410

$530

$220

Surf & Spanish

Intensive Surf & Spanish

20 g   +  3 s

10 p + 5 s

$480

$500

$960

$1000

$1440

$1500

$1920

$2000

$2380

$2480

$2840

$2960

$3300

$3440

$3760

$3920

Spanish for Specific purposes 

Intensive Spanish f or 
Specific purposes

10 sp

20 g   +  10 sp

$250

$530

$500

$1060

$750

$1590

$1000

$2120

$440

$460

-

-

Interactive Program 10 sp  +  5 a  +  2 e $550 $1100 - - - - - - -

Lesson  type abreviation: g = group,  p = private,  sp = semiprivate,  a = cultural/educational activity,  e = excursion, s = surf

NO
REGISTRATIONFEE!

$500

$750

$1000

$1500

$1500

$2250

$2000

$3000

$2450

$3700

$2900

$4400

$3350

$5100

$3800

$5800

$400

$650

- - - -

- - - -

$260 $520 $780 $1040 $1280 $1520 $1760 $2000

Accommodation prices for Jacó Beach campus Optional fees

Accommodation Room Price
per week

Extra
night

Student
Apartments

Homestay

Hotels/hostels

Single

Single

Double

$190

$230

$180 p/p

Double $150 p/p

$30

$35

$30 p/p

$25 p/p

On request

Book purchase (OPTIONAL): $35

Airport transfer (one-way): $130

Extra private lessons: $28

Semiprivate lessons: $28 + $10 for each 
extra student

Online private lessons: $25

Late arrival package: $200
-> For flights arriving after 7:30 p.m.

All our lessons are 50 minutes long

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school--.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school--.php3

