Jacó Beach campus prices (2/3)



Spanish courses prices for Jacó Beach campus

Course name	Lessons / week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks	7 weeks	8 weeks	extra week
Intensive	20 g	\$330	\$660	\$990	\$1320	\$1630	\$1940	\$2250	\$2590	\$290
Intensive Plus	20g + 5p	\$450	\$900	\$1350	\$1800	\$2230	\$2660	\$3090	\$3520	\$410
Super Intensive Plus	20g + 10p	\$570	\$1140	\$1710	\$2280	\$2830	\$3380	\$3930	\$4480	\$530
Private 10	10 p	\$260	\$520	\$780	\$1040	\$1280	\$1520	\$1760	\$2000	\$220
Private 20	20 p	\$500	\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2450	\$2900	\$3350	\$3800	\$400
Private 30	30 p	\$750	\$1500	\$2250	\$3000	\$3700	\$4400	\$5100	\$5800	\$650
Surf & Spanish	20g + 3s	\$480	\$960	\$1440	\$1920	\$2380	\$2840	\$3300	\$3760	\$440
Intensive Surf & Spanish	10 p + 5 s	\$500	\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2480	\$2960	\$3440	\$3920	\$460
Spanish for Specific purposes	10 sp	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1000	-	-	-	-	-
Intensive Spanish f or Specific purposes	20 g + 10 sp	\$530	\$1060	\$1590	\$2120	-	-	-	-	-
Interactive Program	10 sp + 5 a + 2 e	\$550	\$1100	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Lesson type abreviation: g = group, p = private, sp = semiprivate, a = cultural/educational activity, e = excursion, s = surf

Accommodation prices for Jacó Beach campus

Accommodation	Room	Price per week	Extra night			
Student Apartments	Single	\$190	\$30			
Apartments	Double	\$150 p/p	\$25 p/p			
Homestay	Single	\$230	\$35			
	Double	\$180 p/p	\$30 p/p			
Hotels/hostels	On request					

Optional fees

Book purchase (OPTIONAL): \$35

Airport transfer (one-way): \$130

Extra private lessons: \$28

Semiprivate lessons: \$28 + \$10 for each extra student

Online private lessons: \$25

Late arrival package: \$200

-> For flights arriving after 7:30 p.m.

All our lessons are 50 minutes long



https://www.languagecourse.net/school--.php3

+46 844 68 36 76

+81 345 895 399